Gray's Crossing (09/11/22) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name
Rod Rodriguez $ 33.00
Sandy Barta $ 22.00
Dan Warren $ 11.00

Robert Dopp
Trever Knoflick
John Roberts
Andria Merkel
Rick Merkel

Jeff Needham
Laura Rodriguez
Charles Hendricks
Steve Schmidt
Craig Vincent
Jim Pawloski
Fred Leach

Bill Sinn

Michael Lemon
Wayne Madison
Pete Schadek
Christopher Gillis
David Dopp

**Gross Skins

Trever Knoflick 12 Birdie on 17

Charles Hendricks 5 Paronb5
**Net Skins

Trever Knoflick 5 Birdie on 17
Pete Schadek 4 Eagle on 10
Charles Hendricks 2 Birdieon5
Jim Pawloski 2 Birdie on 12
Sandy Barta 1 Eagleon6
Andria Merkel 1 Birdieonl
Rod Rodriguez 1 Birdieon3
Steve Schmidt 1 Birdieon2

Gross
80
92
89
89
85
94

103
88
93

103
91
99
93

100
92

100
97

114

122

102

133
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*Team Betterball

Net
71 Sandy Barta + Charles Hendricks
72 Laura Rodriguez + Rod Rodriguez
79 Andria Merkel + Rick Merkel
80 Jeff Needham + John Roberts
80 Dan Warren + Darlene Warren
81 Trever Knoflick + Pete Schadek
81 Bill Sinn + Fred Leach
81 David Dopp + Robert Dopp
82 Wayne Madison + Jim Pawloski
82 Christpher Gillis + Michael Lemon
83
83
85
85 **Closest to the Pin
87
87 Holes 11 Andria Merkel
88 Hole 16 Michael Lemon
94 Hole 4 Trever Knoflick
95 Hole 8 Rick Merkel
96
99
*Nassau
88.00 Front9 Rod Rodriguez
37.00 Back?9 Sandy Barta
18 Rod Rodriguez
**Qverall
37.00
29.00 Sandy Barta
14.00 Charles Hendricks
14.00 Trever Knoflick
7.00 Michael Lemon
7.00 Andria Merkel
7.00 Rick Merkel
7.00 Jim Pawloski

Laura Rodriguez
Rod Rodriguez
Pete Schadek
Steve Schmidt

Dan Warren

67 $ 44.00

68 $ 22.00

72

72

74

76

77

78

80

82
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00

33 $ 22.00

33 $ 22.00

33 $ 22.00
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73.00
73.00
141.00
16.00
23.00
16.00
14.00
11.00
95.00
29.00
7.00
11.00



